
Featured Symposia: Contact: 

 Chemical Education / POGIL Michael Abraham mrabraham@ou.edu 

 Nuclear Magnetic Resonance Susan Schroeder susan.schroeder@ou.edu 

 X-Ray Crystallography Leonard Thomas lmthomas@ou.edu 

 Okla. Structural Biology Nexus Leonard Thomas lmthomas@ou.edu 

 Pharmacology/Natural Products Robert Cichewicz rhcichewicz@ou.edu 

 Biofuels Richard Mallinson mallinson@ou.edu 

 Nanotechnology Donna Nelson djnelson@ou.edu 

 Organic Chemistry Donna Nelson djnelson@ou.edu 

 Analytical/Physical Chemistry Ivan Yip ivan-yip@ou.edu 

 Inorganic Chemistry Doug Powell d-powell@ou.edu 

 Biochemistry Paul Sims psims@ou.edu 

  Abstract Deadline March 12th, 2010 

 Pre-Registration Deadline March 26th, 2010 
submit abstracts and register on line → chem.okstate.edu/pentasectional 

Conference Chairs 

 Prof. Charles Rice rice@ou.edu 

 Prof. Lloyd Bumm bumm@nhn.ou.edu 

Registration Information   

55th Annual Pentasectional 

Meeting of the 

American Chemical Society  

Saturday, April  10th, 2010  
E m b a s s y  S u i t e s  H o t e l  a n d  C o n f e r e n c e  C e n t e r  

N o r m a n ,  O K  

After March 26th and on-site 

$75 Regular registration 

$40 Students 

$40 Pre-college Teachers 

Before March 26th 

$60 Regular registration 

$30 Students  

$30 Pre-college Teachers 

includes continental breakfast and buffet lunch 

http://chem.okstate.edu/pentasectional/



